
 
 

Dates Details 

Monday, August 19 No Students - Staff Meeting AM; Teacher Work Day PM 

Tuesday, August 20 & 
Wednesday, August 21 No Students - All Day Professional Development 

Thursday, August 22 No Students - District Work Day AM; Teacher Work Day in Classrooms PM 

Friday, August 23 No School for Students; Staff Non-Reporting Day - Virtual PD 

Monday, August 26 First Day of School - All K-12 Students AM Only; District Work Day PM 

Friday, August 30 No School - Friday Before Labor Day 

Monday, September 2 No Students or Staff – Labor Day 

Wednesday, September 4 First Day for Early Childhood 

Friday, September 20 All K-12 Students AM; Professional Development for FEA Staff PM 

Wednesday, October 2 First Student Count Day 

Thursday, October 3 No School - Rosh Hashanah 

Thursday, October 31 K-5 Students AM; K-5 Teacher Records Day PM 

Tuesday, November 5 No Students – Full Day Professional Development for Staff (Election Day) 

Thursday, November 7 Elementary Students AM; Elementary Conferences PM and Evening 

Tuesday, November 12 Elementary Evening Conferences 

Wednesday, November 27 - 
Friday, November 29 No School - Thanksgiving Recess 

Monday, December 2 School Reconvenes 

Monday, December 23 - 
Friday, January 3 No School - Winter Vacation 

Monday, January 6 School Reconvenes 

Wednesday, January 15 & 
Thursday, January 16 High School Students AM; High School Teacher Records Day PM 

Friday, January 17 All K-12 Students AM; Teacher Records Day PM; End of Semester 

Monday, January 20 No School – Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 



Dates Details 

Wednesday, February 12 Second Student Count Day 

Monday, February 17 - 
Friday, February 21 No School - February Break 

Monday, February 24 School Reconvenes 

Friday, March 7 All K-12 Students AM; Professional Development for FEA Staff PM 

Thursday, March 13 Elementary Evening Conferences 

Tuesday, March 18 Elementary Evening Conferences 

Monday, March 24 - 
Friday, March 28 No School - Spring Recess 

Monday, March 31 School Reconvenes 

Friday, April 18 No School - Good Friday 

Friday, May 23 K-5 Students AM 

Monday, May 26 No School – Memorial Day 

Tuesday, June 10 & 
Wednesday, June 11 High School Final Exams AM 

Thursday, June 12 
Last Day of School – All Students AM; Teacher Records Day PM; End of 
Semester 

Friday, June 13 Teacher Work Day 

 
 
*For calendar purposes, K-8 STEAM will follow the elementary schedule. 
 
Dates for Open Houses, Curriculum Nights and other activities yet to be determined, and will be posted 
on individual school websites. 
 
For reference: Oakland County Common Calendar 

https://www.oakland.k12.mi.us/about/calendar/common-calendar

